

CS No. 419/22
Gurbir singh Vs. Jasmine Kaur & Ors.

08.08.2022.

Present: Sh. Kuljeet Rawal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Plaintiff moved an application U/o XXXIX rule 1 & 2
CPC.

Issue notice of application to the defendants and
their counsel(s) on filing of PF/RC.

Put up for date already fixed i.e. 22.08.2022.

(Manish Sharma)
Additional District Judge-01(West)
Tis Hazari Courts, Delhi/08.08.2022