

CS No. 419/22
Gurbir Singh Vs. Jasmine Kaur Ors.

22.08.2022.

Ld. Presiding Officer is on Half Day Leave today.

Present: Sh. Kuljeet Rawal, Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.
Sh. Dalip Anand, Ld. Counsel for defendant.

Both the counsel request that the matter may be kept at 2'o clock.

As directed by Ld. Presiding Officer, put up for purpose fixed on 15.09.2022.

(Reader)